Subject/s.
Panjabi Paper-X111: BhashaVigyan, Punjabi Bhasha ate

Master of Arts Punjabi 4™ Sem. Examination, September 2021(Golden Chance)

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. Master of Arts Punjabi 4™ Sem./2021-S/1

Result of the

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Credits & marks have been shown
in case of pass candidates. Pass but RLL means the candidate has pass the examination but could not clear the
compartment subject of the lower examination “RLF’ means result later for non-adjustment of Fee Account.

Gurmukhi Lipi [BPG]
Panjabi Paper-X1V: Punjabi Lok Dhara ate Lok Sahit [PLL] | 35
Panjabi Paper-XV:

Credits

4 35

Opt.(i): Adhunik Punjabi Kavita-11 [APK] 4 35

Opt.(ii): Adhunik Punjabi Birtantak Kavita-1I [APV]

Panjabi Paper-XV1:

Opt.(i): Punjabi Natak Ate Rangmanch da Adhiyan-1l [PNR]

Opt.(ii): Punjabi Vich Anuvadit Vishav Natak [PNV] 4 i
16

Roll
No.

Re-appear Candidate/s,

Pupin / Regd.

No.

Punjab (State)

4651

4652

4653

4654

4655

4656

4657

4658

4659

16-EZ-37162
13110000389
14607000296

09-EZ-22984

“01-AS-237

[1-EZ-8715

07-EZ-7820

16105000287

19109000022

4660 to 4700 -GAP

Total : 09

Chandigarh

April q—-

» 2022

Name of the
Candidate

BALWINDER
KAUR
VIPAN SINGH

GAGANDEEP

‘KAUR

JAGDEEP
KAUR
HARPREET
SINGH
MANISHA
RANI

USHA RANI

GURWINDER
SINGH
GURIJEET
KAUR

Subjects Father’s /Mother’s Name

APK AJIT SINGH/DALBIR KAUR

BPG BALWANT SINGH/MAHINDER
KAUR

APK SATPAL/SAVITA RANI

APK BALWINDER SINGH/
HARJINDER KAUR

BPG RATTAN SINGH/GURCHARAN
KAUR

BPG SITA RAM/KAMLESH RANI

APK SEWA RAM\ KRISHNA DEVI

APK SURJIT SINGH/KARAMIJIT
KAUR

BPG GURNAM SINGH/ JAGJIT KAUR

(!
2

Minimum Pass Marks Maximum Marks

100

100
100

100
400

Result

:

Pass but ~
RLL

Fail 4

725 .

725«

RL Fee
Rs.5000/-

855

RL Fee s
Rs.5000/-

Cancelled

Cancelled
s

A~

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



