PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. Master of Arts Punjabi 4th Sem./2021-S/1 Result of the

Master of Arts Punjabi 4th Sem. Examination, September 2021(Golden Chance)

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Credits & marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. Pass but RLL means the candidate has pass the examination but could not clear the compartment subject of the lower examination "RLF" means result later for non-adjustment of Fee Account.

Subject		ane to wer examinati	Credits	Minimum Pass Mar		mum Marks	
V. 100	Paper-XIII: Bhash hi Lipi [BPG]	haVigyan, Punjabi I	Bhasha ate	4	35		100
Panjabi Paper-XIV: Punjabi Lok Dhara ate Lok Sahit [PLI Panjabi Paper-XV:				L] 4	35		100
Opt.(ii): Adhunik Punjabi Kavita-II [APK] Opt.(ii): Adhunik Punjabi Birtantak Kavita-II [APV]				4	35		100
	Paper-XVI:						
Opt.(i): Punjabi Natak Ate Rangmanch da Adhiyan-II [P Opt.(ii): Punjabi Vich Anuvadit Vishav Natak [PNV]				4 4	35		100
				16			40 0
Roll No.	Pupin / Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Subjects	Father's /Mot	her's Name	Credit Earned	Result
	ear Candidate/s. (State)				. *	9	
4651	16-EZ-37162	BALWINDER KAUR	APK	AJIT SINGH/I	DALBIR KAUR	-	Pass but / RLL
4652	13110000389	VIPAN SINGH	BPG	BALWANT S KAUR	-	Fail /	
4653	14607000296	GAGANDEEP KAUR	APK	SATPAL/SAV	64	725 ,	
4654	09-EZ-22984	JAGDEEP KAUR	APK	BALWINDER SINGH/ HARJINDER KAUR		64	725 /
4655	01-AS-237	HARPREET SINGH	BPG	RATTAN SINGH/GURCHARAN KAUR			RL Fee Rs.5000/-
4656	11-EZ-8715	MANISHA RANI	BPG	SITA RAM/K	AMLESH RANI	64	855 /
4657	07-EZ-7820	USHA RANI	APK	SEWA RAM\ KRISHNA DEVI			RL Fee / Rs.5000/-
4658	16105000287	GURWINDER SINGH	APK	SURJIT SINGH/KARAMJIT KAUR			Cancelled ,
4659	19109000022	GURJEET KAUR	BPG	GURNAM SIN	NGH/ JAGJIT KAUR	_	Cancelled
4660 to	4700 -GAP	3					
Total: 0	9						

Chandigarh

April 7, 2022

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations